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American Division

Yahoo Sports

Gaming Talent

DFS Karma
TeamRankings
Fanjections

Trophy Smack

Sherpa Fantasy Sports
PrizePicks

Hall Of Fantasy League
Fantasy Alarm

Vela Wood

CBS Sports

NBC Sports Edge
Fantasy Data

Total Points

Yahoo Sports

DFS Karma

Trophy Smack
TeamRankings
Gaming Talent

Sherpa Fantasy Sports
Hall Of Fantasy League
Vela Wood

CBS Sports

Fantasy Alarm

NBC Sports Edge
PrizePicks

Fanjections

Fantasy Data
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2416.20
2341.85
2298.25
2181.00
2133.25
2065.85
2004.25
1997.60
1901.45
1886.40
1853.40
1734.80
1734.30
1539.05
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PCT
0.929
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.286
0.143

DIV

13-1

10-4
9-5
9-5
8-6
77
77
77
6-8
6-8

5-9
4-10
2-12

PF

2032.20
1809.85
1882.55
1767.10
1392.35
1873.40
1792.65
1517.90
1654.60
1571.60
1695.30
1636.70
1488.95
1281.45
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PA
1488.30
1482.95
1603.30
1596.40
1733.45
1729.35
1586.45
1630.00
1735.10
1593.55
1731.95
1784.15
1899.15
1802.50

PTS
2416.20
2133.25
2341.85
2181.00
1734.30
2298.25
2065.85
1734.80
2004.25
1886.40
1997.60
1901.45
1853.40
1539.05
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